(@ STORE

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU

Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66

Fax:

PIB: 112029009

E-mail: office@gstore.rs

KEOR SP - 2000VA1200W, Line Interactive with
AVR, Simulated sinewave; IEC-German std.,
Outlet-2xIEC+2xGerman; Communication Port

with Soft

Sifra: 15597
Kategorija prozivoda: Outlet
Proizvodal: LEGRAND

Cena: 29192,00 rsd.

UPS Technology:

Output Power Capacity:
Maximum Electrical Power
Rating:

Nominal Output Voltage:
Voltage Phase:

Status Notification Method:
Power Features:

Output Waveform:
Maximum Output Voltage:
Minimum Output Voltage:
Maximum Output Frequency:
Minimum Output Frequency:
IEC-320 C13:

CEE 73:

USB Type A:

Maximum Input Voltage:
Minimum Input Voltage:
Maximum Input Frequency:
Minimum Input Frequency:

Input Power Connectors
Quantity:

Input Power Connectors Type:
Battery Location:
Battery Installed Quantity:

Maximum Peak Current Capacity:

Management Port Connector
Type:

Maximum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Maximum Operating Humidity:
Minimum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Line Interactive
1200 W
2000 VA

230V
Single
LED

KEQR\SPu2000MA1200W, Line Interactive with AVR, ¢

Automatic Voltage Regulator

Mute Button
Simulated Sinewave
232V
227V

61 Hz

49 Hz

2

2

1

290V
170V

65 Hz

45 Hz

IEC-320 C14
internal

2

9000 mAh
USB 4-pin

40 °C

95 %
0°C

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




