



Firma: G Store & Repair doo  
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3  
Telefon: 011 785 66 66  
Fax:  
PIB: 112029009  
E-mail: [office@gstore.rs](mailto:office@gstore.rs)

---

KEOR SP - 2000VA1200W, Line Interactive with AVR, Simulated sinewave; IEC-German std., Outlet-2xIEC+2xGerman; Communication Port with Soft

Šifra: 15597

Kategorija proizvoda: Outlet

Proizvođač: LEGRAND



**Cena: 29.304 rsd.**

UPS Technology:	Line Interactive
Output Power Capacity:	1200 W
Maximum Electrical Power Rating:	2000 VA
Nominal Output Voltage:	230 V
Voltage Phase:	Single
Status Notification Method:	LED
Power Features:	Automatic Voltage Regulator Mute Button
Output Waveform:	Simulated Sinewave
Maximum Output Voltage:	232 V
Minimum Output Voltage:	227 V
Maximum Output Frequency:	61 Hz
Minimum Output Frequency:	49 Hz
IEC-320 C13:	2
CEE 73:	2
USB Type A:	1
Maximum Input Voltage:	290 V
Minimum Input Voltage:	170 V
Maximum Input Frequency:	65 Hz
Minimum Input Frequency:	45 Hz
Input Power Connectors Quantity:	1
Input Power Connectors Type:	IEC-320 C14
Battery Location:	internal
Battery Installed Quantity:	2
Maximum Peak Current Capacity:	9000 mAh
Management Port Connector Type:	USB 4-pin
Maximum Operating Ambient Temperature:	40 °C
Maximum Operating Humidity:	95 %
Minimum Operating Ambient Temperature:	0 °C
External Color:	WhiteBlack
Mounting Capability:	Stand Alone